
Contractor

Contractor Telephone Number

Contract Number

Bus Pass Colour

Origin

Destination

Frequency

Boarding/Alighting Point AM PM Notes
Ger Yr Afon 07:32 16:41
Lon Helygen 07:33 16:40

Pontypridd Bus Station 07:43 16:34

Catherine Street 07:46 N/A

Sardis House N/A 16:29

Parc Lewis Primary 07:49 16:22

College Green 07:52 16:19

Hawthorn Inn 07:53 16:17

Nantgarw College 08:00 N/A

Cross Keys Inn 08:02 16:09
Taffs Well Railway Station 08:10 16:05

St Davids 6th Form College 08:50 15:30
College Start 09:05                    
College Finish 15:25

Yellow

Coed-y-Cwm

St David's Catholic Sixth Form College

Monday to Friday Collegedays only

THE DRIVER WILL REFUSE TRAVEL TO PUPILS WITHOUT 
A VALID BUS PASS

For queries regarding your child’s Mainstream School Transport provision please 
contact the Council’s Integrated Transport Unit on 01443 425001 or at 

HomeToSchoolTransport@rhondda-cynon-taff.gov.uk

RHONDDA CYNON TAF COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL
MAINSTREAM SCHOOL TRANSPORT 2022/23

New Adventure Travel 

07900 884794

105/01


